64.16
m
m
D
ry
L
in
®
R
d2
d1
s
B
B1
d
n
R J U M - 01-12-ES
RJUM-01-12-ES 12 0,030 - 0,088 960 6720 60
RJUM-01-16-ES 16 0,030 - 0,088 1440 10080 84
RJUM-01-20-ES 20 0,030 - 0,091 2250 15750 147
RJUM-01-25-ES 25 0,030 - 0,091 3625 25375 324
RJUM-01-30-ES 30 0,040 - 0,110 5100 35700 486
RJUM-01-12-ES 12 22 32 22,6 1,30 20,5
RJUM-01-16-ES 16 26 36 24,6 1,30 24,2
RJUM-01-20-ES 20 32 45 31,2 1,60 29,6
RJUM-01-25-ES 25 40 58 43,7 1,85 36,5